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

Farm Finance Consulting
Geneseo, NY

(716) 243-5174

Farms For Sale
Hardy County West Virginia

*300 acres Cow & Calf Operation w/Home
*100 Acres Cow & Calf + Poultry operation
*100 Acres of Woodland

304/538-6672

Website- www.hardynet.net/twright

‘young heifer barn, modern implement shop, older

310+ acres, complete main barn, 90 stalls,
3" pipeline milking system, 1500 gal. bulk tank,
2 concrete stave silos / unloader and bunk
feeder, and attached garage / granary. Separate
free stall dry cow / bred heifer barn. Separate

implement barn and modein 3 BR home and
mobile home. All well cared for.

Farm For Sale
200 Acres, 3 Bdrm House,
Machinery Shed, 87 Tie Stalls, 3 Silos,

Pipeline, 2 Bulk Tanks,

Near Cortland N.Y.
$169,000

Malcom Knapp
(315) 677-3906

Lancaster Farming, s-mmy. December 16, 2000-D45

e =

CENTRAL VIRGINIA: Farms and land
available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly
communities, agricultural economy,';‘free
catalog.
State Wide Realty Co.
Farmviile, Virginia

804-392-6163

Farms & Rural Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes, Free Catalog
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VG PAMII.Y FARM
So. Herkimer County. Good 2 story barn with 80 tie
stalls. 6 unit pipeline, 1000 gal. tank, Patz cleaner. (8
Enclosed spreader room. 2 concrete silos with

R unloaders plus bunk silo. 40x80 & 40x100 equipment

sheds. Good farmhouse with 1 BR apt. 195 acres with |
150 open acres Hi Lime soil area. 6 ac. Pond. Asking
$182,500. F313

See it at www.valleyviewreaity.com

Valley View Realty
Sharon Springs, NY 13459
518-234-1676

phii@valleyviewrealty.com

corowert il
BANKER QO and the
Professionals

610-372-3200 Ask for the Stupps

Spectacular property situated on 37 ac. in
S. Schuylkill Co. Pa. Near Berks Co. Line.
One of a kind orig. log home w/cedar add.,
Stone FP, 2 Barns, workshop, Kidney
shaped in-ground pool

OFFERING AT $499,000 ‘

1 stream and riding trarls. Bank bam w/11 stalls, 5 large

| BEDFORD COUNTY, COLERAIN TWP. Real oppor-

Schuylkill Co. Farm
Picturesque “Estate Type” 50 Ac.
Farm - 20 Mi. N. of Allentown,
Pa. - wooded-open land/ very
private & scenic setting w/4
ponds & tennis court. Situated
thereon a spacious 3900 sq. ft.
cedar/blue mt. stone 5 bedrms.
Etc. raised ranch home and
detached horse barn & misc.
buildings - MANY EXTRAS.
Price $405,000
Call
Homestead Realty Co.

610-799-4711 or 610-799-2396

4,08 F32 isyig by ST Sk o LAl

FARM FOR SALE

40 MILES NORTH OF

SYRACUSE, NY
600 acres, grain or potato farm, .
irrigated and drained - $400,000" -

200 ACRE FRUIT FARM
strawberries & blueberries, cold storage,
small train, labor & housing - $250,000

S BEDROOM FARM HOUSE,
modernized - $60,000

CALL FOR DETAILS
800-360-4991
Total Package Price - 6650 000
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LANCASTER CO., Millersville, PA. WALNUT HILL
FARM Magnificent 6 BR, 6.5 bath main residence as
well as 1861 farmhouse (2 apartment units) surrounded
by 111 acres of lush, ferule land with rolling hills, pond,

pastures. $2,600,000.

tunity to acquire two beautiful farms in wonderful valley
or cove where farming is still number one, within 20
minutes of PA Turnpike. Farm #1 has 140 acres with 4
BR house, 4 silos, greenhouses, heated machine shop
and highly tillable land. Farm #2 has 98.6 acres, remod-
eled 3 BR house, and a magnificent spring.

& CHESTER COUNTY. Beautiful bwilding sites in
Warwick Township consisting of a wonderful 10 acre
picce, partly wooded and party open. There are also two
4 acre pieces for $165,000 each Call for other options

For additional information visit our web site at
www.cochrane-realtors.com or call.
JAMES A. COCHRANE, INC. Realtor
(610) 469-6100

Junlata Co. Farms
14 acres, 3 bdr. home, bank barn, machine
shed, 2 car garage w/workshop, nf s ring,
convenient location for your hobby/horse
farm. Under $130,000.
Call Jackie Coder 717-436-6961.
49 acre w/3 bdr. home, several outbuildings,
2 springs, 2 wells, good fences. Locate your
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